
HUMMUS
- WITH -

OLIVES, TOMATO & PITA
EXTRA PITA +2

DEEP FRIED PICKLES
- WITH -

BLUE RIBBON SEASONING & CHIPOTLE RANCH

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER
LIGHTLY BATTERED & FRIED

- WITH -

BLUE CHEESE DRESSING & BUFFALO SAUCE

ROCK. AND ROLL. FRIES
- WITH -

GRAVY, CAJUN SPICE, PROVOLONE & CHEDDAR

ROASTED ADOBO CORN 
- WITH -

QUESO FRESCO, CHIPOTLE BUTTER & LIME

Ve 10

8

12

10

8

V

V

V
Gf

THE CLASSIC
TOMATOES, FRESH MOZZARELLA & BASIL

THE THERESA
BUTTERNUT SQUASH, MUSHROOMS & ROASTED GARLIC

THE SAN GENNARO
SAUSAGE & PEPPERS WITH MOZZARELLA 

PEPPERONI
TOMATO SAUCE & PEPPERONI

V

V

10

13.50

13

14

SPICY KALE & QUINOA SALAD
JALAPEÑOS, PICKLED PEPPERS, RED ONIONS & CORN

- WITH -

LEMON CAYENNE DRESSING
PLATE 10                                                               BIG BOWL 14.50

ORGANIC MIXED GREENS
- WITH -

FRENCH VINAIGRETTE
PLATE 8.50                                                            BIG BOWL 13.50

WEDGE SALAD
- WITH -

BACON, TOMATOES & BLUE CHEESE
PLATE 10.50                                                           BIG BOWL 15.50

Ve
Gf

Ve
Gf

BBQ PORK RIBS

BLT
- WITH -

OLIVE OIL ON TOASTED COUNTRY WHITE
SERVED WITH FRIES

THE BOWL BURGER DELUXE
SERVED WITH FRIES

BEEF R CHICKEN
R IMPOSSIBLETM BURGER

ADD CHEESE R BACON

10

14.50*

* CONSUMING RAW OR UNDER COOKED MEAT, SEAFOOD OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IN CASE OF CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS

+3

+1

3 PIECE 12           6 PIECE 18          9 PIECE 24

V = VEGETARIAN Ve = VEGAN Gf = GLUTEN FREE 

- SERVED WITH -
COLESLAW 

SMOKED IN HOUSE 



SIDESHOWS

- WITH -
WHITE BREAD, MASHED POTATOES, COLLARD GREENS 

WITH BACON & HONEY

1/2 CHICKEN DARK         18
1/2 CHICKEN WHITE         22
1/2 CHICKEN MIX            20

- WITH WHITE BREAD & HONEY -

Fried

Fried

CHICK-N-TOTS
- WITH -

FRIED CHICKEN & TRUFFLED TATOR TOTS

CAJUN CATFISH
- BLACKENED & SERVED WITH -

COLLARD GREENS WITH BACON & MASHED POTATOES

BLACKENED
ATLANTIC SALMON

- WITH -

COLLARD GREENS WITH BACON, MASHED POTATOES & FRESH HERB MAYO

CHILI-RUBBED
RIBEYE STEAK

- WITH -

MUSHROOMS, POBLANOS, ONIONS & FRIES

PULLED PORK
SLOW COOKED BBQ PORK

- WITH -

FRIES & COLESLAW

MAC & CHEESE
THREE CHEESE

R OLIVE & ARTICHOKE

Gf

Gf

V

12.50

14

20.50

24

14

13

+3

DARK
THIGH & DRUMSTICK

8 PIECE  25    12 PIECE  34    16 PIECE  45    24 PIECE  61

MIXED
BREAST, WING, THIGH & DRUMSTICK

8 PIECE  26    12 PIECE  36    16 PIECE  46    24 PIECE  64

COLESLAW / PICKLED CUCUMBER SALAD
FRENCH FRIES / CORN ON THE COB (2 PIECE)

MIXED GREENS / COLLARD GREENS WITH BACON
MASHED POTATOES

WHITE
BREAST & WING

8 PIECE  30    12 PIECE  40    16 PIECE  54    24 PIECE  72

*

SWEET  TREATS
BOURBON ST. SHAKE

- WITH -

NUTELLA          ADD A SHOT OF BOURBON +5

MILK SHAKES
VANILLA, CHOCOLATE OR STRAWBERRY

ROOT BEER FLOAT

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE

9.50

9

9

11

V = VEGETARIAN Ve = VEGAN Gf = GLUTEN FREE 
* CONSUMING RAW OR UNDER COOKED MEAT, SEAFOOD OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IN CASE OF CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS

4

P L AT T E R S



*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDER COOKED MEAT, SEAFOOD OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS,
ESPECIALLY IN CASE OF CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS

*

*

for ages

12
& under

MINI BURGERS
TWO BEEF OR CHICKEN BURGERS WITH CHESSE, LETTUCE, TOMATO & 

FRENCH FRIES

WILE’S SEARED SALMON 
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

FRIED CHICKEN
WHITE OR DARK MEAT WITH FRENCH FRIES

FRENCH BREAD PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA WITH CARROT & CELERY STICKS

HUMMUS & VEGGIE PLATTER 
HUMMUS, PITA BREAD, RAW VEGETABLE CRUDITÉ & RANCH DRESSING

V

V

Gf

V = VEGETARIAN Ve = VEGAN Gf = GLUTEN FREE 

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95


